5/17/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-04714
2016-04724
2016-04736

2016-04742

Zone 2

2016-04708
2016-04709
2016-04711
2016-04712
2016-04716
2016-04718
2016-04720
2016-04721
2016-04723
2016-04728
2016-04730
2016-04731
2016-04733

2016-04735

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

West Busway
Angora Rd

5th Ave

Third Avenue

Getgo

Capital Drive
Washington Avenue
Forsythe Rd @ Greinbriar
East Main Street
Capitol Dr

Lydia @ Washington
Carnegie Towers
Forsythe Rd

East Main St/Mary St
Summit St/Chestnut St
Family Dollar

Washington Ave.

Date
Received

05/16/16

05/16/16

How
Received

On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch

On-View

Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View

Radio Dispatch

Complaint
Type

Patrol Service
Assist
Assist

Disorderly Cond

Warrant Arrest
Patrol Service
Towers Patrol
Domestic Assaul
Public Works
Foot Patrol
Domestic N/A
Accident N/R
Towers Patrol
Traffic Complai
Foot Patrol
Traffic Target
Patrol Service

Theft
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Citation/Summon

Arrest

Task Completed
Task Completed
Arrest

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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5/17/2016

Complaint
Number

2016-04737
2016-04738
2016-04739
2016-04740

2016-04741

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Pennsbury Borough

2016-04719

2016-04734

Date
Location Dispatched Received
Walnut St
Washington Ave
Walnut St.
2nd Ave
West Main St

05/16/16

How
Received

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

On-View

Complaint

Type

Alarm - Burg
Disorderly Cond
Harassment
Police Info

Disorderly Cond

Susp Activity

Foot Patrol
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
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