Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-04714		05/16/16	On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-04724	West Busway		On-View	Assist	Task Completed
2016-04736	Angora Rd		Radio Dispatch	Assist	Task Completed
2016-04742	5th Ave		On-View	Disorderly Cond	Citation/Summon

Zone 2

2016-04708	Third Avenue	05/16/16	Radio Dispatch	Warrant Arrest	Arrest
2016-04709	Getgo		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-04711	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-04712	Washington Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Domestic Assaul	Arrest
2016-04716	Forsythe Rd @ Greinbriar		On-View	Public Works	Task Completed
2016-04718	East Main Street		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-04720	Capitol Dr		Radio Dispatch	Domestic N/A	Task Completed
2016-04721	Lydia @ Washington		Radio Dispatch	Accident N/R	Verbal Warning
2016-04723	Carnegie Towers		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-04728	Forsythe Rd		On-View	Traffic Complai	Task Completed
2016-04730	East Main St/Mary St		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-04731	Summit St/Chestnut St		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-04733	Family Dollar		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-04735	Washington Ave.		Radio Dispatch	Theft	Task Completed

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled		
2016-04737	Walnut St		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed		
2016-04738	Washington Ave		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed		
2016-04739	Walnut St.		Radio Dispatch	Harassment	Task Completed		
2016-04740	2nd Ave		Radio Dispatch	Police Info	Task Completed		
2016-04741	West Main St		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed		
Pennsbury Borough							
2016-04719		05/16/16	Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed		
2016-04734			On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed		